License & Permit Fees

Annual Automatic Amusement Device
Annual Coin Operated Soft Drinks & Food Machines
Annual Common Victualler License
Annual Innholder’s License

Annual Lodging House License

Annual Motion Picture License

Annual Real Estate Sign License

Annual Auto License (Class 2 or Class 3)
One Day Liquor License

Annual or Temporary Auctioneers License
Annual or Temporary Flea Market License
Driveway Permit (Single Driveway)
Special Permit SP-1 (Short Form)

Special Permit SP-2 (Long Form)

ENTERTAINMENT:

WEEKDAY (Monday —Saturday)
Annual Weekday Entertainment License
(INDOOR Entertainment Only)

Temporary Weekday Entertainment License
(Indoor OR Outdoor Entertainment)

SUNDAY

Annual Sunday Entertainment License

-Town Fees: Regular Hours (1:00 PM — Midnight)
Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight)
(INDOOR Entertainment Only)

$30.00 per machine
$25.00 per machine
$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$150.00

$300.00

$25.00

$25.00 per day

$85.00
$175.00

-Commonwealth of MA Fees: Regular Hours (1:00 PM-Midnight) $50.00
Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight) $100.00

Temporary Sunday Entertainment License

-Town & Commonwealth of Massachusetts Fees
Regular Hours (1:00 PM- Midnight)
Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight)
(Indoor OR Outdoor Entertainment)

ANNUAL LIQUOR LICENSES:
Common Victualler Restaurant All Alcoholic
Common Victualler Restaurant Beer & Wine

$2.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$950.00
$450.00



Common Victualler Beer & Wine Without Food
Club All Alcoholic

Seasonal Club All Alcoholic

Innholder All Alcoholic

Package Store All Alcoholic

Package Store Beer & Wine

$450.00
$650.00
$600.00
$950.00
$1,050.00
$600.00



