License & Permit Fees

Annual Automatic Amusement Device	\$30.00 per machine
Annual Coin Operated Soft Drinks & Food Machines	\$25.00 per machine
Annual Common Victualler License	\$25.00
Annual Innholder's License	\$50.00
Annual Lodging House License	\$50.00
Annual Motion Picture License	\$75.00
Annual Real Estate Sign License	\$50.00
Annual Auto License (Class 2 or Class 3)	\$50.00
One Day Liquor License	\$25.00
Annual or Temporary Auctioneers License	\$50.00
Annual or Temporary Flea Market License	\$100.00
Driveway Permit (Single Driveway)	\$50.00
Special Permit SP-1 (Short Form)	\$150.00
Special Permit SP-2 (Long Form)	\$300.00

ENTERTAINMENT:

WEEKDAY	(Monday	-Saturday)

Annual Weekday Entertainment License \$25.00

(INDOOR Entertainment Only)

Temporary Weekday Entertainment License \$25.00 per day

(Indoor **OR** Outdoor Entertainment)

SUNDAY

Annual Sunday Entertainment License

-Town Fees: Regular Hours (1:00 PM – Midnight) \$85.00 Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight) \$175.00

(INDOOR Entertainment Only)

-Commonwealth of MA Fees: Regular Hours (1:00 PM-Midnight) \$50.00

Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight) \$100.00

Temporary Sunday Entertainment License

-Town & Commonwealth of Massachusetts Fees

Regular Hours (1:00 PM- Midnight) \$2.00 per day Special Hours (9:00 AM- Midnight) \$5.00 per day

(Indoor **OR** Outdoor Entertainment)

ANNUAL LIQUOR LICENSES:

Common Victualler Restaurant All Alcoholic	\$950.00
Common Victualler Restaurant Beer & Wine	\$450.00

Common Victualler Beer & Wine Without Food	\$450.00
Club All Alcoholic	\$650.00
Seasonal Club All Alcoholic	\$600.00
Innholder All Alcoholic	\$950.00
Package Store All Alcoholic	\$1,050.00
Package Store Beer & Wine	\$600.00